
COPPA TOKYO 4
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 09/02/2020 parte 1

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

09/02/2020 400 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 6 di 61

3 DE GRUTTOLA Francesca 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd

4 GREBORIO Sara 2005 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

5 TOGNI Sara 2006 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

Serie 5 di 62

2 BENATO Giulia 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

3 BALMA MION Giulia 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

4 MIGLIORETTI Sara 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 5'35.25
5 DI PASQUALE Gaia 2002 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 5'46.52
6 CAULA Melissa 2007 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as

7 AIRAUDO Melissa 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

Serie 4 di 63

1 MONDINO Martina 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 5'25.10
2 BRACCO Giulia 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 5'13.33
3 CARBONIO Anna 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 5'07.43
4 ALBERTONE Silvia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5'00.68
5 DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'06.20
6 FRANCO Elena 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'13.08
7 BASSINO Raffaella 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 5'21.90
8 ALBERTONE Alice 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5'34.70

Serie 3 di 64

1 VANDANESI Giorgia 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'57.24
2 SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'54.66
3 MACCARIO Martina 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'52.17
4 VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'51.77
5 PANIZZOLO Isabella 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 4'51.88
6 COPERTINO Dea 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4'54.52
7 BRIGNOLO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'54.82
8 DE ROSA Beatrice 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'57.54

Serie 2 di 65

1 LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'48.28 *
2 GERBAUDO Chiara 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'44.34
3 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'38.63
4 CROSETTI Marta 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'35.09 *
5 D'ANDREA Alisya 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 4'36.48
6 CHIERA Alessia Cristal 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4'42.49
7 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 4'47.19
8 ALBANESE Arianna 2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 4'50.37

Serie 1 di 66

1 CAMERLO Alessandra 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'31.13
2 PREGNOLATO Francesca 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'24.88 *
3 BARALE Matilde 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 4'23.57 *
4 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'18.60 *
5 BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'18.94
6 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'24.04 *
7 KADIU Dea 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'26.25 *
8 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'33.28 *
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09/02/2020 400 m Stile Libero - MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 5 di 57

2 MASSOCCO Giorgio 2005 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

3 PRIOLO Mattia 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'17.30
4 RUFFO Lorenzo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'51.26 *
5 CRISTIANO Andrea 2006 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 5'16.10
6 BORRATA Davide 2005 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 5'23.25 *
7 MANZO Matteo Michele 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 4 di 58

1 AUDISIO Loris 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'42.70
2 RUGGIERO Marco 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'41.26 *
3 PADUANO Giacomo 2004 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 4'38.58 *
4 GENOVA Fabio 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'34.34
5 FONTANA Niccolo' 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4'38.02 *
6 BALMA MION Marco 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4'39.06
7 SCHIRRIPA Edoardo 2001 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 4'42.14
8 GAI Alessandro 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'49.32

Serie 3 di 59

1 BALLESTRO Federico 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'29.71
2 PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'27.67
3 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 4'25.68
4 AUDANO Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'21.96
5 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'25.21
6 OSTA Alessandro 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 4'26.81 *
7 SPIZZICO Alessandro 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'28.29
8 D'APICE Christian Luigi 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'34.12

Serie 2 di 510

1 DEREGIBUS Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 4'20.73 *
2 FAVRO Federico 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'20.31 *
3 DEREGIBUS Riccardo 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 4'15.34
4 CURTIS Andrea 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'13.15 *
5 DELSANTO Stefano 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'13.60 *
6 GENZINI Andrea 2004 ITA Dinamica ssd 4'19.15
7 DALMASSO Andrea 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'20.68 *
8 AIMAR Alessio 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'21.73

Serie 1 di 511

1 SACCO Antonio 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'12.09
2 MACARIO Gabriele 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'11.43 *
3 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'58.15 *
4 GALLESIO Tommaso Sebasti 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 3'51.80 *
5 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 3'55.00 *
6 DE SIMONE Andrea 2003 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 4'10.16 *
7 MARENGO Pietro 2005 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 4'11.83 *
8 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'12.35

09/02/2020 100 m Rana - FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 8 di 812

3 CABRINI Francesca 2006 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

4 BARALE Rebecca Maily 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

5 DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 7 di 813

2 GIARGIANA Elena 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 1'54.37
3 FREZZATO Sofia 2007 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 1'39.70
4 BEAUFILS Giorgia 2006 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'38.62
5 MWASSI Maas 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'39.60
6 NOGARE' Emma 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 1'46.55
7 ROSSO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna
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Serie 6 di 814

1 VOLPE Sofia 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'35.83 *
2 CATALANO Alessia 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'32.86
3 VAZZANA Sara 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'29.77
4 PELISSERI Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'27.22
5 MINERVINI Ilaria 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'29.75
6 RUA Fabiola 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'32.24
7 REBECHI Nicolly 2007 BRA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'33.96
8 GALLI Sofia 2007 ITA Wild Sport asd 1'37.50

Serie 5 di 815

1 LIVORNO Anna 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'26.04
2 D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Y 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'25.14
3 BENEDETTO Matilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'23.27 *
4 RINERO Emma 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'23.25
5 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'23.25
6 BIASIOL Gaia 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'24.46
7 D'AMBROSIO Beatrice 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'25.70
8 VECCHIARELLI Giulia 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'26.06

Serie 4 di 816

1 RASCHINI Isabella 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'22.27
2 PALUMBO Anita 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'21.96
3 MONTI Martina 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'21.44
4 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'20.60
5 GAZZOLA Serena 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.06 *
6 BORSETTI Anna 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'21.58 *
7 PALLENA Marta 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'22.16
8 GUIZZARDI Sara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'22.73 *

Serie 3 di 817

1 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'19.97
2 CIPULLO Francesca 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'19.32
3 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'18.12
4 CUSSIGH Aurora 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.55
5 GUERRESCHI Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'17.84
6 PEIRETTI Ginevra Maria 2003 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'19.03
7 LONGI Ginevra 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'19.37
8 CORRADO Annachiara 2005 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'20.51

Serie 2 di 818

1 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'17.51
2 LOFFREDO Francesca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'15.91
3 MOLINO Ginevra 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'14.92
4 KADIU Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'13.53
5 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'14.69
6 DE LAZZARI Gaia 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'15.23
7 DI CHIARA Ludovica 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'16.93
8 CURTIS Sara 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'17.52

Serie 1 di 819

1 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'12.72
2 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.52 *
3 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'10.31
4 VERCELLOTTI Sofia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.11
5 CALO' Roberta 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.15
6 FERRARA Angelica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'10.38
7 VENTURI Aurora 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'12.46
8 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'13.33
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09/02/2020 100 m Rana - MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 8 di 820

3 GAI Emanuele 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

4 MANINI Andrej 2005 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as

5 VALSANIA Gabriele 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd

Serie 7 di 821

1 LAMBERTI GAIDO Luca 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

2 FERONE Edoardo 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'42.50 *
3 PAGANO Riccardo 2006 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 1'38.90 *
4 BELLI Sergio 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'30.38
5 BERTERO Martino 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'30.76
6 PASCHETTO Alessandro 2006 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 1'39.30
7 DESTEFANIS Pietro 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'46.60

Serie 6 di 822

1 DECOSTANZI Alessio 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'28.76
2 FRENTISOR Lorenzo Gabrie 2006 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 1'27.70
3 FAVARO Pietro 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'25.73
4 POZZO Oscar Ivan 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'24.18
5 SINA Francesco Yannick 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'24.62
6 DE ROSA Matteo 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'26.24
7 RONCATO Luca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'28.55
8 IURLARO Cristian 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'29.89

Serie 5 di 823

1 RIPULLONE Lorenzo 2004 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'22.54
2 FORNONI Manuel 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'20.97
3 BARBIERI Emanuele France 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'19.63
4 CARBONIO Andrea 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'18.45 *
5 GRAVINA Alberto 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'19.51
6 PETRUZZIELLO Alberto 2005 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'20.84
7 NASCIMBENE Luca Maria 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'21.77
8 BASSINO Davide 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'23.11

Serie 4 di 824

1 DIRARE Josef Amine 2006 CZE Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.02
2 ROSSO Francesco 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'15.74
3 ALBERTO Marco 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'14.85
4 DELLAVALLE Thomas 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'14.10
5 PORRELLO Giorgio 2003 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'14.19
6 MUSTACCIU Diego 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'15.47
7 MARANGON Alessandro 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'15.83
8 GRECO Paolo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'18.28

Serie 3 di 825

1 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.55
2 SIMONE Alfredo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'13.16
3 PLANCHON Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'11.43
4 OZELLA Alessandro 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'11.23
5 MONTELEONE Steven 2000 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'11.25
6 LA BUA Filippo 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'12.36
7 FERRARIS Stefano Maria 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'13.53
8 BELFIORE Andrea 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'13.95

Serie 2 di 826

1 CAREGGIO Ludovico 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'10.10
2 MASSERA Alberto 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'09.83
3 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'08.67
4 MARTINA Alessandro 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'08.65
5 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'08.66 *
6 FRANCO Davide 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'09.16
7 BLANCHET Simone 2002 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'09.93
8 ROBUSTELLI Davide 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'11.08 *
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Serie 1 di 827

1 RUVOLO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'07.63 *
2 BENEDETTO Simone 1998 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'07.18
3 SUARDINI Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.02
4 SECONDO Marco 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'04.42 *
5 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.39 *
6 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.08
7 CALO' Alessandro Giovann 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'07.30
8 PETRUZZIELLO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'08.48 *

09/02/2020 100 m Dorso - FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 9 di 928

2 LANZONE Lucrezia 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd

3 CILIBERTI Deva 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

4 POPOV Taisa 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'24.47
5 GREBORIO Sara 2005 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 1'25.22 *
6 BERTOLINI Ginevra 2007 ITA Wild Sport asd

7 JAHIER Letizia 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

Serie 8 di 929

1 CASSONE Valentina 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'24.06
2 SPADA Giulia 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'20.97
3 CASAZZA Giulia 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'19.81
4 BRACCO Giulia 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'19.19
5 BENATO Giulia 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 1'19.44
6 PINTIMALLI Emma 2007 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'20.54
7 MINERVINI Ilaria 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'23.08
8 VOLPE Sofia 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'24.27

Serie 7 di 930

1 BENEDETTO Matilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'18.30 *
2 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.98
3 GATTI Matilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'17.01
4 CAMPO Lucrezia 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'16.63
5 PALETTO Diletta 2007 ITA Wild Sport asd 1'17.00
6 MIGLIORETTI Sara 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'17.73
7 PANSA Alice 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'18.21 *
8 RIGGIO Beatrice 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'19.16

Serie 6 di 931

1 CANNELLA Martina 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'15.74
2 ROSSO Matilde 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'14.95
3 SINATRA Sofia Nicole 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.84 *
4 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.95
5 RINERO Emma 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'13.98
6 DI MAURO Vanessa 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'14.93
7 GROSSARDI Martina 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'15.50
8 CRIVELLO Stefania 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'16.04

Serie 5 di 932

1 PANIZZOLO Isabella 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'13.68
2 LOFARO Elettra 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'13.44
3 LAVAZZA Letizia 2006 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'13.22
4 CARDANI Giulia 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'12.90
5 RASCHINI Isabella 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'12.92
6 DE LORENZIS Mija 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'13.38
7 MESSA Eleonora 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'13.62
8 VAZZANA Sara 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.80

Serie 4 di 933

1 MASUELLO Beatrice 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 1'12.67
2 DURBIANO Iris 2005 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'12.37
3 SILVESTRE Elena 2005 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'11.71 *
4 ANELLI Beatrice 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'11.08
5 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'11.40 *
6 ALBANESE Arianna 2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'12.18
7 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.47
8 MAURO Giorgia 2006 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'12.85
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Serie 3 di 934

1 QUARANTA Sara 2004 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'10.34
2 PINNISI Alessia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'09.53 *
3 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'08.69
4 CROSETTO Sara 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'07.68
5 MARRA Eleonora 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'08.24 *
6 DELPIANO Arianna 2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'08.71
7 LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'09.96 *
8 CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'10.80

Serie 2 di 935

1 MASSA MICON Beatrice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'06.84
2 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.71
3 HRINCU Eugenia Norina 2003 ROU Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'06.54
4 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'05.98 *
5 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.41
6 SPATARO Sofia 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'06.66
7 GORGERINO Silvia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.81 *
8 SANINO Giada 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'07.02 *

Serie 1 di 936

1 MOLINO Ginevra 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'04.97 *
2 VALLE Carola 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.57
3 NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'03.64
4 LASORSA Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'01.55
5 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'03.62
6 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.76
7 GHISLA Federica 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'04.63
8 PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'05.01

09/02/2020 100 m Dorso - MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 7 di 737

1 CACIOLI Alessandro Cesar 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2 FAVARO Pietro 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

3 MASSOCCO Giorgio 2005 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

4 POGLIANO Corrado 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'18.79
5 TOSO Olmo Edoardo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'19.40
6 IANIERI Aldo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

7 FERRO Stefano 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

Serie 6 di 738

1 CARBONIO Walter 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'16.60
2 SCIARRINO Alessandro 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'15.84
3 ROBALDO Riccardo 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'14.65
4 ANTONELLI Matteo 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'14.03
5 ORLANDO Giorgio 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'14.45
6 COT Giacomo 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 1'15.11
7 MANINI Andrej 2005 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'15.99
8 SARZENTI Matteo 2006 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 1'16.79

Serie 5 di 739

1 PREGNOLATO Davide 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'13.62
2 CARESIO Edoardo 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'12.69
3 GARIGLIO Tommaso 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'12.07
4 MARANGON Alessandro 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'11.60
5 ALBERTO Marco 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'11.67
6 CASTOLDI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'12.63
7 DE ROSA Matteo 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'13.50
8 RUFFO Lorenzo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'13.64 *

Serie 4 di 740

1 DE FAZIO Francesco 2005 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'10.62 *
2 MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'10.18
3 CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'08.46
4 MAGALDI Andrea 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'08.16
5 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'08.30
6 GAIDO Andrea 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'09.93
7 TORRE Enrico 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'10.42
8 BELLAFIORE Alessandro 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'10.77

 TORINO, 08-09/02/2020

 Page 6



Serie 3 di 741

1 FENOGLIO Fabio 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 1'07.74
2 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Samuel 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'06.88 *
3 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.86 *
4 SABBADINI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'05.50
5 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.64
6 VICENTINI Edoardo 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'06.43
7 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.07
8 MENEGHEL Filippo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'07.74 *

Serie 2 di 742

1 ANDRIONE Alessandro 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'05.01
2 GIANOGLIO Gabriele 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'04.54 *
3 MANFRINO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.73
4 FERRARIS Giorgio Alessan 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'02.04 *
5 VALSANIA Gabriele 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 1'02.58 *
6 GRECO Davide 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.50
7 OSTA Alessandro 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'04.57 *
8 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.34

Serie 1 di 743

1 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.84
2 DIRINDIN Andrea 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 59.87 *
3 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.77
4 GORGERINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 55.30
5 SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 58.71
6 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.44
7 SALMI Filippo Maria 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'00.72
8 SANTELLI Gabriele 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'01.32

09/02/2020 200 m Misti - FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 5 di 544

3 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd

4 GIAJ Elena 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

5 GIARGIANA Elena 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

Serie 4 di 545

1 CORRADO Annachiara 2005 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd

2 BASSAN Eleonora 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'54.38
3 SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Sophia 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'52.07
4 DOSIO Barbara 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 2'51.12
5 FRANCO Elena 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'51.39
6 BERNARDI Lucia 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'52.42
7 COMBA Letizia 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

Serie 3 di 546

1 BIASIOL Gaia 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'46.96
2 BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'45.22
3 DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'42.16
4 BONVICINO Marta 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'39.41
5 MESSA Eleonora 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'40.82
6 DE ROSA Beatrice 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'42.49
7 PINTUS Cecilia 2006 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 2'46.11
8 PANIZZOLO Isabella 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'47.15 *

Serie 2 di 547

1 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'37.42
2 SANDRONE Sabina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'35.93
3 CAMERLO Alessandra 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'32.14
4 D'ANDREA Alisya 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'29.80
5 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'30.19
6 DE LAZZARI Gaia 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'33.16 *
7 CIPULLO Francesca 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'35.93
8 RUGGERI Martina 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'39.17
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Serie 1 di 548

1 CILIBERTI Deva 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'29.17
2 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'27.00
3 DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'19.83
4 FERRARA Angelica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'16.87
5 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'17.01 *
6 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'21.90 *
7 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'27.11
8 ROCCHIETTI Silvia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'29.53

09/02/2020 200 m Misti - MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 7 di 749

3 PORRELLO Giorgio 2003 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd

4 POGLIANO Corrado 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'48.95
5 SARZENTI Matteo 2006 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 3'03.40 *

Serie 6 di 750

2 TOSO Olmo Edoardo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'42.12
3 TURKAJ Samuel 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'39.93
4 ROBALDO Riccardo 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'38.45
5 MUSTACCIU Diego 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'38.77 *
6 PERINEL Alessandro 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'41.49
7 MONDELLO Nicholas 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'43.84

Serie 5 di 751

1 GUERRINI Nicolo' 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'33.27
2 BARBIERI Emanuele France 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'30.56
3 ZOVATO Francesco 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'28.13
4 LONGO Edoardo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'26.17
5 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'27.38 *
6 LA BUA Filippo 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'28.33
7 D'APICE Christian Luigi 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'30.61
8 BOVERO Stefano 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'35.60 *

Serie 4 di 752

1 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'25.93
2 VALPREDA Giacomo 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'25.57 *
3 OZELLA Alessandro 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'22.76
4 DELLAVALLE Thomas 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'22.49
5 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'22.55
6 MOSSETTO Filippo 2005 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'22.79
7 VOGLINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'25.81
8 SIMONE Alfredo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'25.98 *

Serie 3 di 753

1 MASSERA Alberto 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'21.75
2 DIRARE Josef Amine 2006 CZE Centro Nuoto Torino 2'20.59
3 AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'19.79
4 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'19.26 *
5 ANDRIONE Alessandro 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'19.35 *
6 DELSANTO Stefano 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'20.22
7 FERRARIS Giorgio Alessan 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'21.04
8 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'22.21 *

Serie 2 di 754

1 FRAGALE Riccardo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'18.38 *
2 SALMI Filippo Maria 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'17.47 *
3 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'17.11
4 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'15.32
5 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'15.88
6 CHIERICI Francesco 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'17.19
7 DEREGIBUS Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'17.84 *
8 FRANCO Davide 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'18.65
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Serie 1 di 755

1 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'13.90
2 MARENGO Pietro 2005 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'10.95 *
3 CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'07.76
4 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'02.51
5 VIBERTI Ludovico Blu Art 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'05.36 *
6 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'10.41
7 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'11.31
8 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'14.51

09/02/2020 200 m Farfalla - FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 3 di 356

3 MURATORE Olivia 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'51.84
4 DORONZO Daria 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'49.19
5 D'AMBROSIO Beatrice 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'51.48

Serie 2 di 357

1 ROSSA Noemi 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'43.22 *
2 BIBAN Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'37.23 *
3 ROSSO Giorgia 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'36.04 *
4 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'27.76
5 VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'33.63
6 MACCARIO Martina 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'37.10
7 PELISSERI Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'41.10
8 PANSA Alice 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'48.10

Serie 1 di 358

1 GHISLA Federica 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'24.41
2 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'21.85 *
3 LASORSA Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'18.28
4 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'14.12
5 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'14.58 *
6 KADIU Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'19.11 *
7 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'22.95 *
8 PETTITI Carlotta 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'25.59

09/02/2020 200 m Farfalla - MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 4 di 459

2 CRISTIANO Andrea 2006 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

3 RUGGIERO Marco 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

4 SCHIRRIPA Edoardo 2001 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 2'41.74
5 EUSTACHIO Gabriele 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto

6 DI PIETRO Samuele 2006 ITA Dinamica ssd

7 SPIZZICO Alessandro 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 3 di 460

1 PADOVAN Marco Vuong 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'31.55
2 GENOVA Fabio 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'30.44
3 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'29.14 *
4 ROBUSTELLI Luca 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'23.59
5 GENZINI Andrea 2004 ITA Dinamica ssd 2'25.31
6 BALMA MION Marco 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'30.18
7 AIRAUDO Nicholas 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'31.40
8 GARIGLIO Tommaso 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'35.56

Serie 2 di 461

1 MOSSETTO Filippo 2005 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'20.61
2 GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leon 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'18.98
3 DE SIMONE Andrea 2003 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'14.18 *
4 SANTELLI Gabriele 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'11.28
5 DEREGIBUS Riccardo 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'12.52 *
6 GARINO Francesco 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'14.80
7 RAVIZZA Francesco 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'20.35 *
8 DAVI' Simone 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'21.58
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Serie 1 di 462

1 GAMBATESA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'08.56
2 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'07.00
3 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'05.26
4 VIARENGO Alessandro 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'02.17 *
5 OBERTA PAGET Alessio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'02.28
6 COLUCCI Edoardo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'05.50 *
7 PAUL Teo Devis 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'07.04
8 PANI Lorenzo 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'10.97 *

09/02/2020 50 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 14 di 1463

3 LANZONE Lucrezia 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd

4 BARALE Rebecca Maily 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

5 MONGE Veronica 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd

Serie 13 di 1464

1 PALETTO Diletta 2007 ITA Wild Sport asd

2 NOGARE' Emma 2007 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd

3 DIVIACCHI Aurora Vittori 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 35.15
4 DE GRUTTOLA Francesca 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.60
5 BLEAH Beatrice 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 35.11
6 CABRINI Francesca 2006 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

7 BERTOLINI Ginevra 2007 ITA Wild Sport asd

8 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

Serie 12 di 1465

1 ROMANO Beatrice 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 34.50 *
2 GIAJ Elena 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 34.32
3 GIUGNO Martina 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 33.51
4 FILIPPA Arianna 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 33.43
5 CASANOVA BORCA Giulia 2007 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 33.46
6 RINERO Emma 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 33.55
7 CHATOUBI Maryam 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto 34.34 *
8 JAHIER Letizia 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 34.58

Serie 11 di 1466

1 RUGGERI Martina 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 33.40
2 GALLI Sofia 2007 ITA Wild Sport asd 33.30
3 CASSONE Valentina 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.94
4 BERGESE Nicole 2007 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 32.70
5 ROSSO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 32.72
6 CATALANO Alessia 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 33.10 *
7 RIGGIO Beatrice 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 33.37
8 CAVECCHIA Vittoria 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 33.42

Serie 10 di 1467

1 REBECHI Nicolly 2007 BRA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 32.63
2 PINTIMALLI Emma 2007 ITA Asti Nuoto 32.50 *
3 BALMA MION Giulia 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 32.38
4 SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Sophia 2007 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.27
5 SPADA Giulia 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 32.35
6 MONDINO Martina 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 32.45
7 COMBA Letizia 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 32.57
8 CASAZZA Giulia 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 32.64

Serie 9 di 1468

1 CAULA Melissa 2007 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 31.91
2 TOGNI Sara 2006 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 31.66
3 DE VINCENTI Elena 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 31.31
4 CAMPO Lucrezia 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.20
5 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.24
6 VINEIS Sofia Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.38 *
7 VACCA Matilde 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.77
8 AIRAUDO Melissa 2007 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 32.24
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Serie 8 di 1469

1 BONVICINO Marta 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 30.85 *
2 LIVORNO Anna 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.82
3 LONGI Ginevra 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 30.61
4 PALLENA Marta 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.46
5 GENZANO Beatrice 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 30.54
6 NARO Noemi 2007 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 30.74
7 DORONZO Daria 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.83
8 CRIVELLO Stefania 2007 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 30.90 *

Serie 7 di 1470

1 MAURO Giorgia 2006 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 30.32
2 DOSIO Barbara 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 30.28
3 CROSETTO Sara 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.17
4 PALUMBO Anita 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto 30.01
5 VALENTINO Alice 2004 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 30.10
6 MANEGLIA Elisa Anna 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.25
7 DE LORENZIS Mija 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.28 *
8 BIBAN Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.35

Serie 6 di 1471

1 VANDANESI Giorgia 2007 ITA CSR Granda ssd 29.96 *
2 GERBAUDO Chiara 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 29.85
3 ROSSO Matilde 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 29.68
4 SANDRONE Sabina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.54
5 MURATORE Alice 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 29.62
6 DI MAURO Vanessa 2007 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.73
7 CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.93
8 MORI Alessandra 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.98

Serie 5 di 1472

1 SPATARO Sofia 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.48
2 LAVAZZA Letizia 2006 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 29.41
3 ROSSA Noemi 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 29.30
4 DI CHIARA Ludovica 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.16 *
5 GROSSARDI Martina 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 29.19
6 ANELLI Beatrice 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.33
7 GATTI Matilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.43 *
8 CAZZOLA Giorgia 2003 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 29.53 *

Serie 4 di 1473

1 CARDANI Giulia 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 29.07 *
2 QUARANTA Sara 2004 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 29.04
3 CIARLEGLIO Erika 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 28.86
4 COPERTINO Dea 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.65
5 SILVESTRE Elena 2005 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 28.70 *
6 BRACCO Anna 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 28.95 *
7 FERRERO Viola 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.05
8 DE GRANDIS Cristina 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.07

Serie 3 di 1474

1 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.50 *
2 SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.38
3 CARBONIO Katia 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 28.31 *
4 CUSSIGH Aurora 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.17
5 GENINATTI CRICH Anja 2003 ITA Wild Sport asd 28.19 *
6 GORGERINO Silvia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.34
7 ZEN Camilla 2004 ITA Dinamica ssd 28.42 *
8 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.53 *

Serie 2 di 1475

1 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.06 *
2 DELPIANO Arianna 2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 27.73
3 MASSA MICON Beatrice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.47
4 NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.12
5 MOSSONE Emma 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 27.26 *
6 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.59 *
7 RASICCI Giulia 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 27.98
8 MARRA Eleonora 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.14 *
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Serie 1 di 1476

1 CURTIS Sara 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.96 *
2 PASQUINO Valentina 2004 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 26.67
3 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.51
4 PONTAROLLO Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.21
5 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.41 *
6 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.66
7 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.93
8 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.09

09/02/2020 50 m Stile Libero - MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 14 di 1477

3 PASCHETTO Alessandro 2006 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 35.50
4 PAGANO Riccardo 2006 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 34.90
5 MAGRA Leonardo 2006 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 35.09

Serie 13 di 1478

1 IURLARO Cristian 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 33.02
2 DESTEFANIS Pietro 2006 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 32.29
3 BERTERO Martino 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.31
4 DE FAZIO Francesco 2005 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 30.89
5 FRENTISOR Lorenzo Gabrie 2006 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 31.30 *
6 BELLI Sergio 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.75
7 DECOSTANZI Alessio 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 32.50 *
8 STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.40

Serie 12 di 1479

1 GAI Emanuele 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 30.37 *
2 ANTONELLI Matteo 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 30.32
3 POZZO Oscar Ivan 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.23
4 SINA Francesco Yannick 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 30.08
5 BORRATA Davide 2005 ITA On Sport Vinovo ssd 30.16
6 CARBONIO Walter 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 30.26
7 FERONE Edoardo 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.34
8 CASTOLDI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.59

Serie 11 di 1480

1 CARESIO Edoardo 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.84
2 NASCIMBENE Luca Maria 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 29.73
3 BASSINO Davide 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 29.63
4 GRAVINA Alberto 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 29.25
5 CARBONIO Andrea 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.62
6 TORRE Enrico 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 29.73
7 LAMBERTI GAIDO Luca 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 29.75
8 FORNONI Manuel 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.90

Serie 10 di 1481

1 TURKAJ Samuel 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 28.97
2 ROSSO Francesco 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 28.81 *
3 COT Giacomo 2005 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 28.04
4 BARLA Maurizio 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 28.01
5 GAIDO Andrea 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.01
6 MARANGON Alessandro 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.24
7 BOVERO Stefano 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 28.82 *
8 MONDELLO Nicholas 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.11

Serie 9 di 1482

1 DI BITONTO Enrico Giovan 2006 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 27.84
2 AIRAUDO Nicholas 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.64 *
3 GRECO Paolo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.63
4 DI PIETRO Samuele 2006 ITA Dinamica ssd 27.55 *
5 GAI Alessandro 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.56
6 TURLETTO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 27.63
7 LUCARELLI Gabriele 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.70
8 PADOVAN Marco Vuong 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.85
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Serie 8 di 1483

1 STICCA Emanuele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.46 *
2 PETRUZZIELLO Alberto 2005 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 27.34
3 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.22
4 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.97
5 GUERRINI Nicolo' 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.22
6 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Samuel 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 27.33
7 CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.44
8 GENZANO Francesco Angelo 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 27.53

Serie 7 di 1484

1 BASSINO Daniele 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.79
2 SABBADINI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.70
3 DALMASSO Andrea 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.67
4 PLANCHON Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.53
5 BELFIORE Andrea 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.61 *
6 GRECO Davide 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.67
7 MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.77 *
8 LONGO Edoardo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.88

Serie 6 di 1485

1 PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.48 *
2 VICENTINI Edoardo 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 26.35
3 VOGLINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 26.10
4 RUVOLO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.06
5 DE SIMONE Fabio 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 26.09 *
6 GIANOGLIO Gabriele 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 26.10
7 ZENZON Giulio 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.45
8 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.52

Serie 5 di 1486

1 NEIROTTI Simone 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 25.90 *
2 ROBUSTELLI Davide 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 25.80 *
3 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.75
4 CORNELIO Edoardo 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 25.67
5 PADUANO Giacomo 2004 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 25.70 *
6 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 25.75
7 FRAGALE Riccardo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.85
8 PACE Mattia 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 25.97

Serie 4 di 1487

1 CALO' Alessandro Giovann 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 25.58 *
2 PAUL Teo Devis 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 25.49
3 MANFRINO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.29
4 CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.26
5 CHIOLERO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Dinamica ssd 25.27 *
6 FENOGLIO Fabio 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 25.45
7 MACARIO Gabriele 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 25.51
8 FERRO Stefano 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 25.61

Serie 3 di 1488

1 GARINO Francesco 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 25.08
2 ROSSO Samuele 2003 ITA Wild Sport asd 25.06 *
3 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.94
4 AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 24.89
5 MARTINA Alessandro 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 24.93
6 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 24.99 *
7 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 25.07
8 CACIOLI Alessandro Cesar 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.10 *

Serie 2 di 1489

1 PETRUZZIELLO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 24.70
2 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.61 *
3 ANTONELLI Mattia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.43 *
4 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.38
5 CURTIS Andrea 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 24.39 *
6 DE LUCIA Daniel Giovanni 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 24.54
7 DIRINDIN Andrea 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.62
8 PELOSO Yuri 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.83 *
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Serie 1 di 1490

1 SUARDINI Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.12
2 GENZINI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 23.75
3 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.72 *
4 GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 22.10
5 IANIERI Aldo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.60
6 SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 23.74
7 OBERTA PAGET Alessio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.75
8 CHIERICI Francesco 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 24.19 *
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